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The details of the Voting and resolutions passed at the 29th AGM, as required under 
Regulation 44 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 
2015: 

Particulars Details of AGM . 
Date of the AG M September 27, 2019 
Total number of shareholders on cut-off date 8494 

Cut Off date for the purpose of determining the shareholder eligible September 20, 2019 
fore-Voting 

No. of shareholders present in the meeting either in person or 
through proxy: I 

1. Promoters and Promoter Group 3 
2. Public: 52 

No. of shareholders attended the meeting through video 
conferencing: 
1. Promoter and Promoter Group Not Provided 
2. Public · 



Resolution (1) 
Resolution required: (Ordinary I Special) Ordinary 

-
Whether promoter/promoter group are interested in the agenda/resolution? No 

Description of resolution considered 
Adoption of Audited Accounts (Standalone and Consolidated) for the year ended on March 31, 

2019 

No. of votes 
% of Votes polled 

No. of votes - in No. of votes -
%of votes in 

% of Votes against 
Category Mode of voting No. of shares held 

polled 
on outstanding 

favour against 
favour on votes 

on votes polled 
shares polled 

(1) (2) (3)=[(2)/(1)]*100 (4} (5) (6)=[(4)/(2)]*100 (7)=[(5)/(2)] * 100 

E-Voting 120265982 100.0000 120265982 0 100.0000 0.0000 -
Promoter and Poll 120265982 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0 

- -
Promoter Group Postal Ballot (if applicable) 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0 

Total 120265982 120265982 100.0000 120265982 0 100.0000 0.0000 

E-Voting 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0 

Public-
. 680520 Poll 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0 

Institutions Postal Ballot (if applicable) 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0 

Total 680520 0 0.0000 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 

E-Voting 3475112 4.9528 3475112 0 100.0000 0.0000 - --- -- . 
Public- Non Poll 70164338 15030 - 0.0214 15030 0 100.0000 0.0000 
Institutions Postal Ballot (if applicable) 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0 

Total 70164338 3490142 4.9742 3490142 0 100.0000 o.oooo 1 

Total 191110840 123756124 64.7562 123756124 0 100.0000 0.0000 

Whether resolution is Pass or Not. Yes 
-- -



Resolution (2) 
' 

Resolution required: (Ordinary I Special) Ordinary 
- -- -

Whether promoter/promoter group are interested in the agenda/resolution? Yes 

Description of resolution considered 
To appoint a Director in place of Mr. Manoj B. Vadodaria (DIN: 00092053), who retires by rotation 

and being eligible, offers himself for reappointment. 

No. of votes 
% of Votes polled 

No. of votes- in No. of votes -
%of votes in 

%of Votes against 
Category Mode of voting No. of shares held 

polled 
on outstanding 

favour against 
favour on votes 

on votes polled 
shares polled 

(1) (2) (3)=[(2)/(1)]*100 (4) (5) (6)=[(4)/(2)]*100 (7)=[(5)/(2)]*100 

E-Voting 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0 - - -
Promoter and Poll 120265982 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0 -
Promoter Group Postal Ballot (if applicable) 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0 

Total 120265982 0 0.0000 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 

E-Voting 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0 - ---
Public- Poll 680520 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0 - -
Institutions Postal Ballot (if applicable) 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0 

Total 680520 0 0.0000 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 

E-Voting 3475112 4.9528 3475112 0 100.0000 0.0000 -- --
Public- Non Poll 70164338 15030 0.0214 15030 0 100.0000 0.0000 

Institutions Postal Ballot (if applicable) 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0 

Total 70164338 3490142 4.9742 3490142 0 100.0000 0.0000 

Total 191110840 3490142 1.8262 3490142 0 100.0000 0.0000 

... Whether resolution is Pass or Not. Yes 

\ 



Resolution (3) 
Resolution required: (Ordinary I Special) Ordinary 

-

Whether promoter/promoter group are interested in the agenda/resolution? No 

Description of resolution considered Appointment of M/s. R K Doshi & Co. LLP as Statutory Auditor for the term of 5 years 

No. of votes 
% of Votes polled 

No. of votes - in No. of votes -
%of votes in 

% of Votes against 
Category Mode of voting No. of shares held 

polled 
on outstanding 

favour against 
favour on votes 

on votes polled 
shares polled 

(1) (2) (3)=[(2)/(1)]*100 (4) (5) (6)=[(4)/(2}]*100 {7)=[(5)/(2)]*100 

E-Voting 120265982 100.0000 120265982 0 100.0000 0.0000 
-- --

Promoter and Poll 120265982 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0 
Promoter Group Postal Ballot (if applicable) 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0 

Total 120265982 120265982 100.0000 120265982 0 100.0000 0.0000 

E-Voting 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0 . 
680520 Public- Poll 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0 

Institutions Postal Ballot (if applicable) 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0 

Total 680520 0 0.0000 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 

E-Voting 3475 p 2 4.9528 3475112 0 100.0000 0.0000 . 
Public- Non Poll 70164338 15030 0.0214 15030 0 100.0000 0.0000 
Institutions Postal Ballot (if applicable) 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0 

Total 70164338 3490142 4.9742 3490142 0 100.0000 0.0000 

Total 191110840 123756124 64.7562 123756124 0 100.0000 0.0000 

Whether resolution is Pass or Not. Yes 
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Resolution (4) 
Resolution required: {Ordinary I Special) Ordinary 

- - -
Whether promoter/promoter group are interested in the agenda/resolution? No 

Description of resolution considered Appointment of Mrs. Gouri P Pop at as an Independent Woman Director of the Company. 

No. of votes 
% of Votes polled 

No. of votes - in No. of votes -
%of votes in 

% of Votes against 
Category Mode of voting No. of shares held 

polled 
on outstanding 

favour against 
favour on votes 

on votes polled 
shares polled 

{1) (2) (3)=[{2)/(1)]*100 {4) (5) {6)=[(4)/{2)]*100 {7)=[{5)/(2)]*100 

E-Voting 120265982 100.0000 120265982 0 100.0000 0.0000 
--·-- - - - --.-

Promoter and Poll 120265982 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0 - - -
Promoter Group Postal Ballot (if applicable) 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0 

Total 120265982 120265982 100.0000 120265982 0 100.0000 0.0000 

E-Voting 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0 ....... - -
Public- Poll 680520 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0 
Institutions Postal Ballot (if applicable) 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0 

Total 680520 0 0.0000 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 

E-Voting 3475112 4.9528 3475112 0 100.0000 0.0000 - --~-

Public- Non Poll 10164338 15030 0.0214 15030 0 100.0000 0.0000 
Institutions Postal Ballot (if applicable) 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0 

Total 70164338 3490142 4.9742 3490142 0 100.0000 0.0000 

Total 191110840 123756124 64.7562 123756124 0 100.0000 0.0000 

Whether resolution is Pass or Not. Yes 



Resolution (5) 
Resolution required: (Ordinary I Special) Special 

- - - - ---
Whether promoter/promoter group are interested in the agenda/resolution? No 

Description of resolution considered 
Re-appointment of Mr. N R Mehta as an Independent Director of the Company for further period 

of 5 years 

No. of votes 
% of Votes polled 

No. of votes- in No. of votes -
%of votes in 

%of Votes against 
Category Mode of voting No. of shares held 

polled 
on outstanding 

favour against 
favour on votes 

on votes polled 
shares polled 

(1) (2) (3)=[(2)/(1)]*100 (4) (5) (6)=[(4)/(2)]*100 (7)=[(5)/(2)]*100 

· E-Voting 120265982 100.0000 120265982 0 100.0000 0.0000 -- - -

Promoter and Poll 120265982 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0 --
Promoter Group Postal Ballot (if applicable) 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0 

Total 120265982 120265982 100.0000 120265982 0 100.0000 0.0000 

E-Voting 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0 
-

Public- Poll 680520 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0 -
Institutions Postal Ballot (if applicable) 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0 

Total 680520 0 0.0000 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 

E-Voting 3475112 4.9528 3475112 0 100.0000 0.0000 

Public- Non Poll 70164338 15030 0.0214 15030 0 100.0000 0.0000 - -
Institutions Postal Ballot (if applicable) 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0 

Total 70164338 3490142 4.9742 3490142 0 100.0000 0.0000 

Total 191110840 123756124 64.7562 123756124 0 100.0000 0.0000 

Whether resolution is Pass or Not. Yes 

-



Resolution (6) 
Resolution required: (Ordinary I Special) Special - .. - -

Whether promoter/promoter group are interested in the agenda/resolution? No 
-

Description of resolution considered 
Re-appointment of Mr. 0 P Bhandari as an Independent Director of the Company for further 

period of 5 years 

No. of votes 
% of Votes polled 

No. of votes - in No. of votes -
%of votes in 

%of Votes against: 
Category Mode of voting No. of shares held on outstanding favour on votes 

polled 
shares 

favour against 
polled 

on votes polled 
. 

(1) (2) (3)=[(2)/(1)]* 100 (4) (5) {6)=[(4)/(2)]*100 (7)=[(5)/(2)]*100 

E-Voting 120265982 100.0000 120265982 0 100.0000 0.0000 - - --- --- - -
Promoter and Poll 120265982 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0 ---
Promoter Group Postal Ballot (if applicable) 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0 

Total 120265982 120265982 100.0000 120265982 0 100.0000 0.0000 

E-Voting 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0 
r -

Public- Poll 680520 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0 - --
Institutions Postal Ballot (if applicable) 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0 

Total 680520 0 0.0000 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 

E-Voting 347~112 4.9528 3475112 0 100.0000 0.0000 

Public- Non Poll _70164338 15030 0.0214 15030 0 100.0000 0.0000 -
Institutions - Postal Ballot (if applicable) 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0 

Total 70164338 3490142 4.9742 3490142 0 100.0000 0.0000 

Total 191110840 123756124 64.7562 123756124 0 100.0000 0.0000 

Whether resolution is Pass or Not. Yes 



Resolution {7) 
Resolution required: (Ordinary I Special) Special 

Whether promoter/promoter group are interested in the agenda/resolution? No 

Description of resolution considered 
Re-appointment of Mr. Dilip D Patel as an Independent Director of the Company for further 

period of 5 years 

No. of votes 
% of Votes polled 

No. of votes - in No. of votes -
%of votes in 

%of Votes against 
Category Mode of voting No. of shares held 

polled 
on outstanding 

favour against 
favour on votes 

on votes polled 
shares polled 

(1) (2) (3)=[(2)/(1)]*100 (4) (5) (6)=[(4)/(2)]*100 (7)=[(5)/(2)]*100 

E-Voting 120265982 100.0000 120265982 0 100.0000 0.0000 
- --- - -

Promoter and Poll 120265982 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0 -
Promoter Group Postal Ballot (if applicable) 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0 

Total 120265982 120265982 100.0000 120265982 0 100.0000 0.0000 

E-Voting 0 0.0000 0 ' 0 0 0 - - - -
Public- Poll 680520 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0 
Institutions Postal Ballot (if applicable) 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0 

Total 680520 0 0.0000 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 

E-Voting 3475112 4.9528 3475112 0 100.0000 0.0000 

Public- Non Poll 70164338 15030 0.0214 15030 0 100.0000 0.0000 
Institutions -

Postal Ballot (if applicable) 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0 

Total 70164338 349014i 4.9742 3490142 0 100.0000 0.0000 

Total 191110840 123756124 64.7562 123756124 0 100.0000 0.0000 

Whether resolution is Pass or Not. Yes 

I 



Resolution (8) 
Resolution required: (Ordinary I Special) 

Whether promoter/promoter group are interested in the agenda/resolution? 

Category Mode of voting 

E-Vo!in_! . -- - -
Promoter and I Poll 

Promoter Group Postal Ballot (if applicable) 

Total 

E-Voting I -
Public- 'Poll 
Institutions Postal Ballot (if applicable) 

Total 

E-Voting -
Public- Non 'Poll 
Institutions Postal Ballot (if applicable) 

Total 

Total 

-

Description of resolution considered 

No. of shares held 

(1) 

120265982 

120265982 

680520 

680520 

70164338 

70164338 

191110840 

No. of votes 

polled 

(2) 

120265982 

0 

0 

120265982 

0 -· 
0 

0 

0 

3475112 

11030 

0 

3486142 

123752124 

Special 

No 

Re-appointment of Mr. Amit Kumar Ray as a Whole-Time Director of the Company for further 

period of 3 Years 

% of Votes polled 

on outstanding 

shares 

(3)=[(2)/(1)]*100 

100.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

100.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

4.9528 

0.0157 

0.0000 

4.9685 

64.7541 

No. of votes- in 

favour 

(4) 

120265982 

0 

0 

120265982 

0 

0 

0 

0 

3475112 

11030 

0 

3486142 

123752124 

No. of votes -

against 

(5) 

-

-

Whether resolution is Pass or Not. 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Disclosure of notes on resolution 

.. 

%of votes in 1% of Votes against 
favour on votes on votes polled 

polled 

(6)=[(4)/(2)]*100 (7)=[(5)/(2)]*100 

100.0000 0.0000 

0 0 

0 0 

100.0000 0.0000 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

0.0000 0.0000 

100.0000 0.0000 

100.0000 0.0000 

0 0 

100.0000 0.0000 

100.0000 0.0000 

Yes 

Add Notes 



Resolution (9) 
Resolution required: (Ordinary I Special) 

Whether promoter/promoter group are interested in the agenda/resolution? 

Category Mode of voting 

E-V~tin! 

Promoter and I Poll 

Promoter Group Postal Ballot (if applicable) 

Total 

E-Voting . -
Public- I Poll 
Institutions Postal Ballot (if applicable) 

Total 

E-Voting 

Public- Non I Poll 
Institutions Postal Ballot (if applicable) 

Total 

Total 

. 

Description of resolution considered 

No. of shares held 

(1) 

120265982 

120265982 

680520 

680520 

70164338 

70164338 

191110840 

No. of votes 

polled 

(2) 

0 ---
0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
. 

0 

0 

34751"12 

15030 

0 

3490142 

3490142 

% of Votes polled 

on outstanding 

shares 

(3)=[(2)/(1)]*100 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

4.9528 

0.0214 

0.0000 

4.9742 

1.8262 

Ordinary 

Yes 

Approval of Related Party Transactions 

No. of votes - in 

favour 

(4) 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 . 
0 

0 

0 

3475112 

15030 

0 

3490142 

3490142 

No. of votes­

against 

(5) 

. - -

Whether resolution is Pass or Not. 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Disclosure of notes on resolution 

%of votes in 1% of Votes against 
favour on votes on votes polled 

polled 

(6)=[(4)/(2)]*100 (7)=[(5)/(2)]*100 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

0.0000 0.0000 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

0.0000 0.0000 

100.0000 0.0000 

100.0000 0.0000 

0 0 

100.0000 0.0000 

100.0000 0.0000 

Yes 

Add Notes 


