

Sambhaav Media Limited

"Sambhaav House", Opp. Judges' Bungalows, Premchandnagar Road, Satellite, Ahmedabad - 380 015.

Tel: +91-79-2687 3914/15/16/17 | Fax : +91-79-2687 3922 E-mail: info@sambhaav.com | Website: www.sambhaavnews.com

CIN: L67120GJ1990PLC014094

SML/CS/2019/107 Date: October 01, 2019

To,
The Department of Corporate Services
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited
Phirozee Jeejeebhoy Tower,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbail - 400 001

Scrip Code: 511630

Dear Sir.

To,
The Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, Plot no. C/1, G Block,
Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),
Mumbai - 400 051

Scrip Symbol: SAMBHAAV

Sub: Revised Voting Results of 29th Annual General Meeting

An inadvertent typographic error has come to the knowledge post the uploading of voting results of the 29th Annual General Meeting of the Company and therefore a revised voting results after rectifying the error is hereby submitted. There is no impact on the voting results on occurrence of the rectification.

MED

AHMEDABAD

Kindly take the same on your record.

For, Sambhaav Media Limited

Palak Asawa Company Secretary

Membership Number: A40377

Encl: a/a











The details of the Voting and resolutions passed at the 29th AGM, as required under Regulation 44 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015:

Particulars	Details of AGM
Date of the AGM	September 27, 2019
Total number of shareholders on cut-off date	8494
Cut Off date for the purpose of determining the shareholder eligible for e-Voting	September 20, 2019
No. of shareholders present in the meeting either in person or through proxy:	
 Promoters and Promoter Group Public: 	3 52
No. of shareholders attended the meeting through video conferencing:	
 Promoter and Promoter Group Public 	Not Provided



			Res	olution (1)					
	Re	solution required: (Ord	dinary / Special)	Ordinary					
Whether	promoter/promoter group are			No					
		Adoption of Audit	ted Accounts (Standa	lone and Consolida 2019	ted) for the year en	ded on March 31,			
Category	Mode of voting	No. of shares held	No. of votes polled	% of Votes polled on outstanding shares	No. of votes – in favour	No. of votes – against	% of votes in favour on votes polled	% of Votes against on votes polled	
		(1)	(2)	(3)=[(2)/(1)]*100	(4)	(5)	(6)=[(4)/(2)]*100	(7)=[(5)/(2)]*100	
	E-Voting	120265982	120265982	100.0000	120265982	0	100.0000	0.0000	
Promoter and	Poll		. 0	0.0000	0	0	0	0	
Promoter Group	Postal Ballot (if applicable)		0	0.0000	0	0	0	C	
	Total	120265982	120265982	100.0000	120265982	0	100.0000	0.0000	
	E-Voting		0	0.0000	. 0	0	0	C	
Public-	Poll	680520	0	0.0000	0	0	0	C	
Institutions	Postal Ballot (if applicable)		0	0.0000	0	0	0	C	
	Total	680520	0	0.0000	0	0	0.0000	0.0000	
	E-Voting		3475112	4.9528	3475112	0	100.0000	0.0000	
Public- Non	Poll	70164338	15030	0.0214	. 15030	, 0	100.0000	0.0000	
Institutions	Postal Ballot (if applicable)		0	0.0000	0	0	0	C	
	Total	70164338	3490142	4.9742	3490142	0	100.0000	0.0000	
	Total	191110840	123756124	64.7562	123756124	0	100.0000	0.0000	
		303 61			Whether resolution	is Pass or Not.	Y	es	



			Res	olution (2)				
	Re	solution required: (Ord	dinary / Special)			Ordinary		
Whether	promoter/promoter group are			Yes				
		To appoint a Direct	or in place of Mr. Ma and being eligible	noj B. Vadodaria (De, offers himself for		retires by rotation		
Category	Mode of voting	No. of shares held	No. of votes polled	% of Votes polled on outstanding shares	No. of votes – in favour	No. of votes – against	% of votes in favour on votes polled	% of Votes against on votes polled
		(1)	(2)	(3)=[(2)/(1)]*100	(4)	(5)	(6)=[(4)/(2)]*100	(7)=[(5)/(2)]*100
	E-Voting	120265982	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0
Promoter and	Poll		0	0.0000	0	0	0	0
Promoter Group	Postal Ballot (if applicable)		0	0.0000	0	0	0	0
	Total	120265982	0	0.0000	0	0	0.0000	0.0000
	E-Voting		. 0	0.0000	0	0	0	0
Public-	Poli	680520	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0
Institutions	Postal Ballot (if applicable)		0	0.0000	0	0	0	0
	Total	680520	0	0.0000	0	0	0.0000	0.0000
	E-Voting		3475112	4.9528	3475112	, 0	100.0000	0.0000
Public- Non	Poll	70164338	15030	0.0214	15030	0	100.0000	0.0000
Institutions	Postal Ballot (if applicable)		0	0.0000	0	0	0	0
	Total	70164338	3490142	4.9742	3490142	0	100.0000	0.0000
	Total	191110840	3490142	1.8262	3490142	0	100.0000	0.0000
		-		A 1/2	Whether resolution	is Pass or Not.	Y	es



			Res	olution (3)	<u>4_</u>				
W. The state of th	Re	solution required: (Ord	dinary / Special)	Ordinary					
Whether	promoter/promoter group are	nda/resolution?	No						
		tion considered	Appointmen	t of M/s. R K Doshi &	Co. LLP as Statutor	y Auditor for the te	rm of 5 years		
Category	Mode of voting N	No. of shares held	No. of votes polled	% of Votes polled on outstanding shares	standing No. of votes – In favour	No. of votes – against	% of votes in favour on votes polled	% of Votes against on votes polled	
		(1)	(2)	(3)=[(2)/(1)]*100	(4)	(5)	(6)=[(4)/(2)]*100	(7)=[(5)/(2)]*100	
	E-Voting	120265982	120265982	100.0000	120265982	0	100.0000	0.0000	
Promoter and	Poli		0	0.0000	0	0	0	0	
Promoter Group	Postal Ballot (if applicable)		0	0.0000	0	0	0	0	
	Total	120265982	120265982	100.0000	120265982	0	100.0000	0.0000	
	E-Voting		. 0	0.0000	0	0	0	0	
Public-	Poll	680520	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0	
Institutions	Postal Ballot (if applicable)		0	0.0000	0	0	0	0	
	Total	680520	0	0.0000	0	0	0.0000	0.0000	
	E-Voting		3475112	4.9528	3475112	0	100.0000	0.0000	
Public- Non	Poll	70164338	15030	0.0214	15030	0	100.0000	0.0000	
Institutions	Postal Ballot (if applicable)		0	0.0000	0	0	0	0	
	Total	70164338	3490142	4.9742	3490142	0	100.0000	0.0000	
1 1	Total	191110840	123756124	64.7562	123756124	0	100.0000	0.0000	
					Whether resolution	is Pass or Not.	Υ	es	



			Res	olution (4)				
	Re	solution required: (Ord	dinary / Special)			Ordinary		
Whether	promoter/promoter group are			No				
		Appointment of	of Mrs. Gouri P Popat	as an Independent	Woman Director o	f the Company.		
Category	Mode of voting	No. of shares held	No. of votes polled	% of Votes polled on outstanding shares	No. of votes – in favour	No. of votes – against	% of votes in favour on votes polled	% of Votes against on votes polled
		(1)	(2)	(3)=[(2)/(1)]*100	(4)	(5)	(6)=[(4)/(2)]*100	(7)=[(5)/(2)]*100
	E-Voting	120265982	120265982	100.0000	120265982	0	100.0000	0.0000
Promoter and	Poll		0	0.0000	0	0	0	0
Promoter Group	Postal Ballot (if applicable)		0	0.0000	0	0	0	0
	Total	120265982	120265982	100.0000	120265982	+ 0	100.0000	0.0000
	E-Voting		0	0.0000	0	0	0	0
Public-	Poll	680520	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0
Institutions	Postal Ballot (if applicable)		0	0.0000	0	0	0	0
	Total	680520	. 0	0.0000	0	0	0.0000	0.0000
	E-Voting		3475112	4.9528	3475112	٠ 0	100.0000	0.0000
Public- Non	Poll	70164338	15030	0.0214	15030	0	100.0000	0.0000
Institutions	Postal Ballot (if applicable)		0	0.0000	0	0	0	0
	Total	70164338	3490142	4.9742	3490142	0	100.0000	0.0000
	Total	191110840	123756124	64.7562	123756124	0	100.0000	0.0000
					Whether resolution	is Pass or Not.	Y	es



			Res	olution (5)					
	Re	solution required: (Ord	dinary / Special)	Special					
Whether	promoter/promoter group are	e interested in the age	nda/resolution?			No			
		tion considered	Re-appointment of	Mr. N R Mehta as a	of 5 years	ctor of the Compan	y for further period		
Category	Mode of voting	No. of shares held	No. of votes polled	% of Votes polled on outstanding shares	No. of votes – in favour	No. of votes – against	% of votes in favour on votes polled	% of Votes against on votes polled	
		(1)	(2)	(3)=[(2)/(1)]*100	(4)	(5)	(6)=[(4)/(2)]*100	(7)=[(5)/(2)]*100	
	E-Voting	120265982	120265982	100.0000	120265982	0	100.0000	0.0000	
Promoter and	Poll		0	0.0000	0	0	0	0	
Promoter Group	Postal Ballot (if applicable)		0	0.0000	0	0	0	0	
	Total	120265982	120265982	100.0000	120265982	0	100.0000	0.0000	
	E-Voting		0	0.0000	0	0	0	0	
Public-	Poll	680520	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0	
Institutions	Postal Ballot (if applicable)		0	0.0000	0	0	0	0	
	Total	680520	0	0.0000	0	0	0.0000	0.0000	
	E-Voting		3475112	4.9528	3475112	0	100.0000	0.0000	
Public- Non	Poll	70164338	15030	0.0214	15030	, 0	100.0000	0.0000	
Institutions	Postal Ballot (if applicable)		0	0.0000	0	0	0	0	
	Total	70164338	3490142	4.9742	3490142	0	100.0000	0.0000	
	Total	191110840	123756124	64.7562	123756124	0	100.0000	0.0000	
					Whether resolution	is Pass or Not.	Y	es	



			Res	olution (6)				
	Re	solution required: (Orc	dinary / Special)	Special				
Whether	promoter/promoter group are	No						
		Re-appointment	of Mr. O P Bhandari	as an Independent period of 5 years	Director of the Con	npany for further		
Category	Mode of voting	No. of shares held	No. of votes polled	% of Votes polled on outstanding shares	No. of votes – in favour	No. of votes – against	% of votes in favour on votes polled	% of Votes against on votes polled
		(1)	(2)	(3)=[(2)/(1)]*100	(4)	(5)	(6)=[(4)/(2)]*100	(7)=[(5)/(2)]*100
	E-Voting	120265982	120265982	100.0000	120265982	0	100.0000	0.0000
Promoter and	Poll		0	0.0000	0	0	0	0
Promoter Group	Postal Ballot (if applicable)		0	0.0000	0	0	0	0
	Total	120265982	120265982	100.0000	120265982	0	100.0000	0.0000
	E-Voting		0	0.0000	0	0	0	0
Public-	Poll	680520	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0
Institutions	Postal Ballot (if applicable)		0	0.0000	0	0	0	0
	Total	680520	0	0.0000	0	0	0.0000	0.0000
	E-Voting		3475112	4.9528	3475112	0	100.0000	0.0000
Public- Non	Poll	70164338	15030	0.0214	15030	0	100.0000	0.0000
Institutions -	Postal Ballot (if applicable)		0	0.0000	0	0	0	0
	Total	70164338	3490142	4.9742	3490142	0	100.0000	0.0000
	Total	191110840	123756124	64.7562	123756124	0	100.0000	0.0000
					Whether resolution	is Pass or Not.	Y	es



		1 - S	Res	olution (7)				
	Re	solution required: (Ord	dinary / Special)	Special				
Whether	promoter/promoter group are	e interested in the age	nda/resolution?			No		
		tion considered	Re-appointment	of Mr. Dilip D Patel	as an Independent period of 5 years	Director of the Com	pany for further	
Category	Mode of voting	No. of shares held	No. of votes polled	% of Votes polled on outstanding shares	No. of votes – in favour	No. of votes – against	% of votes in favour on votes polled	% of Votes against on votes polled
	1	(1)	(2)	(3)=[(2)/(1)]*100	(4)	(5)	(6)=[(4)/(2)]*100	(7)=[(5)/(2)]*100
	E-Voting	120265982	120265982	100.0000	120265982	0	100.0000	0.0000
Promoter and	Poll		0	0.0000	0	0	0	0
Promoter Group	Postal Ballot (if applicable)		0	0.0000	0	0	0	0
	Total	120265982	120265982	100.0000	120265982	0	100.0000	0.0000
	E-Voting		0	0.0000	0	0	0	0
Public-	Poll	680520	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0
Institutions	Postal Ballot (if applicable)		0	0.0000	0	0	0	0
	Total	680520	0	0.0000	0	0	0.0000	0.0000
	E-Voting		3475112	4.9528	3475112	0	100.0000	0.0000
Public- Non	Poll	70164338	15030	0.0214	15030	, 0	100.0000	0.0000
Institutions	Postal Ballot (if applicable)		0	0.0000	0	0	0	0
	Total	70164338	3490142	4.9742	3490142	0	100.0000	0.0000
	Total	191110840	123756124	64.7562	123756124	0	100.0000	0.0000
-					Whether resolution	is Pass or Not.	Y	es

6.



			Res	olution (8)				
	Re	solution required: (Or	dinary / Special)	-		Special		
Whether	promoter/promoter group are	e interested in the age	nda/resolution?			No		
		Re-appointment	of Mr. Amit Kumar R	ay as a Whole-Time period of 3 Years	Director of the Co	mpany for further		
Category	Mode of voting	No. of shares held	No. of shares held polled	% of Votes polled on outstanding shares	No. of votes – in favour	No. of votes – against	% of votes in favour on votes polled	% of Votes against on votes polled
		(1)	(2)	(3)=[(2)/(1)]*100	(4)	(5)	(6)=[(4)/(2)]*100	(7)=[(5)/(2)]*100
	E-Voting	120265982	120265982	100.0000	120265982	0	100.0000	0.0000
Promoter and	Poll		0	0.0000	0	0	0	0
Promoter Group	Postal Ballot (if applicable)		0	0.0000	0	0	- 0	0
	Total	120265982	120265982	100.0000	120265982	0	100.0000	0.0000
	E-Voting		0	0.0000	0	0	0	0
Public-	Poll	680520	0	0.0000	0	- 0	0	0
Institutions	Postal Ballot (if applicable)		0	0.0000	. 0	0	0	0
	Total	680520	0	0.0000	0	0	0.0000	0.0000
	E-Voting		3475112	4.9528	3475112	٠ 0	100.0000	0.0000
Public- Non	Poll	.70164338	11030	0.0157	11030	0	100.0000	0.0000
Institutions	Postal Ballot (if applicable)		0	0.0000	0	0	0	0
	Total	70164338	3486142	4.9685	3486142	0	100.0000	0.0000
	Total	191110840	123752124	64.7541	123752124	0	100.0000	0.0000
way-92				+	Whether resolution	is Pass or Not.	Y	es
					Disclosure of r	otes on resolution	Add	Notes



			Res	olution (9)	e :		•		
	Re	solution required: (Ore	dinary / Special)	Ordinary					
Whether	promoter/promoter group are	e interested in the age	nda/resolution?			Yes			
		tion considered	,	Approval	of Related Party Tra	nsactions			
Category	Mode of voting	No of votes No of votes - in No of votes -					% of votes in favour on votes polled	% of Votes against on votes polled	
	1	(1)	(2)	(3)=[(2)/(1)]*100	(4)	(5)	(6)=[(4)/(2)]*100	(7)=[(5)/(2)]*100	
	E-Voting	120265982	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0	
Promoter and	Poll		0	0.0000	0	0	0	0	
Promoter Group	Postal Ballot (if applicable)		0	0.0000	. 0	0	0	0	
	Total	120265982	0	0.0000	0	0	0.0000	0.0000	
	E-Voting	680520	0	0.0000	0	0	0	0	
Public-	Poll		. 0	0.0000	0	0	0	0	
Institutions	Postal Ballot (if applicable)		0	0.0000	. 0	0	0	0	
	Total	680520	0	0.0000	0	0	0.0000	0.0000	
	E-Voting		3475112	4.9528	3475112	٠ 0	100.0000	0.0000	
Public- Non	Poll	70164338	15030	0.0214	15030	0	100.0000	0.0000	
Institutions	Postal Ballot (if applicable)		0	0.0000	0	0	0	0	
	Total	70164338	3490142	4.9742	3490142	0	100.0000	0.0000	
	Total	191110840	3490142	1.8262	3490142	0	100.0000	0.0000	
		-	-	- 4	Whether resolution	is Pass or Not.	Y	es	
					Disclosure of r	notes on resolution	Add	Notes	

